MERCRUISER [5.7L EFI MIE  GM 350%-8 1397 < THROTTLE LIMEAGE b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0K.040300 THRU OK.261160 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 a7 B277eA46| DECAL SET 1 1
3 12 86400 "WASHER 1

4 11 B26709109|NUT 1

5 B07E93T |FLAME ARRESTOR 1

A 16 B0E703|STUD 1

7 32 807458240 HOSE-BREATHER 1

a2 97850 |ELB O [SODEG.) 1

9 25 52188 GROMMET 2

10 10 B05330| SCREW [BA16-18% 2-1/4 IM.) 3

11 A077E1A 1| ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY-TEI 1

12 27 B0EE40| GASKET 1 4
13 27 B077EE| GASKET 1 4
14 22 207942 FITTIMG-PCY HOSE 1

15 10 38057 SCREW-SET [1/4-20 %= 5416 IM.)[1

16 10 79436 SCREW [5/16-18 1-1/4 IM.) 4

17 B077ERA 1| PLATE 1

18 27 41610 | GASKET 1 4
19 2052174 1| MAP SEMSOR 1

20 10 B07120) SCREW [#10-24 %1 1M, 2

21 26 A05412| SEAL 1

22 16 S747TA S|STUD KIT 2

23 10 B0E94E|BOLT 2

24 12 261554 WA SHER 2

25 207097 T | COMMECTOR 1

26 12 20084 '"WASHER il

27 11 450592 |[NUT 3

28 B0E915| SHAFT 1

29 12 79552 '"WASHER 1

a0 BOES1ET |FLATE 1

Kl 32 861977 63|HOSE-PCY 1

32 861476 | WVALYE-PCY 1

- 27 TRE11496| GASKET SET-EMGIMNE O%WERHALL| 1




